RangeMaster Datasheet – Complete Solution for a Universal RFID tag reader system
 - 1 -                                                      DS022800-U001a
RangeMaster Datasheet
Programmable Analog Signal Processor for a
Universal RFID tag reader system
RangeMaster Datasheet – Complete Solution for a Universal RFID tag reader system
 - 2 -                                                      DS022800-U001a

• Reduce the total number of system components and
lower bill of materials cost
ORDERING CODE
The RangeMaster Chip set is sold in pairs of devices either in trays and tubes or in Tape And Reel format.  Both devices will be
available only in lead-free, green ROHS compliant material.  Lead finish Matt tin (Sn).
• AN228K04-SETSP (chipset pair) consists of :-
o AN228E04-QFPTY (96/Tray)
o AN228C04-SSOTY (66/Tube, 924/box)
RangeMaster Evaluation board
• AN228K04-EVAL1
• AN228K04-SETTR (chipset pair) consists of :-
o AN228E04-QFPTR (1000/Tape & Reel)
o AN228C04-SSOTR (1000/Tape & Reel)
[For more detailed information on the features of the RangeMaster solution,
please contact Anadigm Technical Support, support@anadigm.com]
RangeMaster Datasheet – Complete Solution for a Universal RFID tag reader system
 - 4 -                                                      DS022800-U001a